9/23/24, 12:30 PM Mail - Cleyton Dcosta - Outlook

[5 Outlook

RE: Printing of A5 size creatives for kitchen

From Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Date Mon 23-09-2024 12:30
To  Milind Sawant <milind.sawant@travelfoodservices.com>; Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>

Cc  Surendra Kanoujiya <surendra.kanoujiya@travelfoodservices.com>; Arun Thakur
<arun.thakur@travelfoodservices.com>; Goa Purchase
<goa.purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>

Please go ahead.

From: Milind Sawant <milind.sawant@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Monday, September 23, 2024 12:30 PM

To: Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>; Santosh Yadav <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Surendra Kanoujiya <surendra.kanoujiya@travelfoodservices.com>; Arun Thakur
<arun.thakur@travelfoodservices.com>; Goa Purchase
<goa.purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>

Subject: Printing of A5 size creatives for kitchen

Dear Cleyton,

Greetings!

As requested by Surendra Chef we need some creatives for putting up in the kitchen.

| have attached the print file for the same with has 17 pages . Need to print 2 sets of all 17
pages on A5 size foam board with vinyl printing.

| have also attached the quote for the same which is shared by the vendor.
Kindly help us with the printing of the same.

Dear Santosh Sir,

Need your approval for printing of the same.

Regards,
Milind Sawant
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